H3C S1200 Unmanaged
Gigabit Ethernet Switch
Series
Release Date:       October, 2019
     New H3C Technologies Co., Limited
 H3C S1200 Unmanaged Gigabit Ethernet Switch Series
2
H3C S1200 Unmanaged Gigabit Ethernet Switch

H3C reserves the right for the modification of the contents herein without prior notification
Ordering Information:
Please note that S1205 series are selected according to the DC power standards of the countries
in which they are installed.
Product ID Product Description
SMB-S1216-GL H3C S1216 Ethernet Switch(16GE,AC)
SMB-S1224-GL H3C S1224 24-port 10/100/1000M Ethernet Switch
SMB-S1224F-GL H3C S1224F Ethernet Switch(24GE+2SFP,AC)
SMB-S1224-P-X-GL H3C S1224P-X Ethernet Switch(24GE+2SFP Plus,AC)
SMB-S1224-PWR-GL H3C S1224-PWR Ethernet Switch(12GE+12GE(PoE),AC)
SMB-S1205-US-GL H3C S1205 Ethernet Switch(5GE,DC),US Standard
SMB-S1205-EU-GL H3C S1205 Ethernet Switch(5GE,DC),European Standard
SMB-S1205-UK-GL H3C S1205 Ethernet Switch(5GE,DC),UK Standard
SMB-S1205-TH-GL H3C S1205 Ethernet Switch(5GE,DC),Thailand Standard
SMB-S1205-PWR-GL H3C S1205-PWR Ethernet Switch(5GE+PoE(32W),DC)